

For Immediate Release

16945 Camino San Bernardo San Diego, CA 92127

Contact Carolyn Mitchell-Voss Hawthorne Cat 858.674.7167 cvoss@hawthornecat.com

August 17, 2015

Hawthorne Cat Announces Future Parts Credit Special Offer

10% Credit on Future Cat Parts Purchases of \$1,000 or More

San Diego, CA — Hawthorne Cat, the exclusive Cat® equipment dealer in San Diego, the Hawaiian Islands and Pacific Region announces a limited time special parts offer for new Cat Financial Account customers. Through December 31, 2015, new Cat Financial Commercial Account customers can earn a 10% parts credit good toward future purchases of new and reman Cat parts with an initial purchase of \$1,000.

According to Hawthorne Cat Parts Manager, Bob Hutter, "Genuine Cat parts are the best choice to get your equipment running at peak performance and your business operating efficiently." Hutter continues, "We appreciate your business and want to say thank you every time you make a purchase with us. After your initial purchase, you can continue to earn 10% credits for future purchases with each additional \$1,000 purchase through the end of this year."

Lisa Kong, Parts Manager, adds, "Cat Financial Commercial Account is a quick and easy way to pay for your expenses. You can use your account to pay for parts, services and anything else offered at any Hawthorne Cat location."

Visit <u>www.hawthornecat.com</u> or call 800.437.4228 for complete offer details.

About Hawthorne Cat

Hawthorne Cat is the authorized dealer for Cat construction and power equipment in San Diego, Hawaii, Guam, Saipan and American Samoa. Hawthorne sells, rents, provides parts and service, training and emission solutions to various industries including general building construction, landscaping, marine, paving and power generation. For more on Hawthorne Cat, visit http://www.hawthornecat.com.